
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays

 
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store
Horden Yoden Way
Peterlee Bus Station Stand E

23 1

0842
0847
0859
0908
0915
0921

23 1 23 1 23 1 23 1

0912

Then
at

these
mins

42 12

past
each
hour
until

1642
0917 47 17 1647
0929 59 29 1659
0938 08 38 1708
0945 15 45 1715
0951 21 51 1721

23 1

1712
1717
1729
1738
1745
1751

23 1

1742
1747
1759
1808
1815
1821

1 Doesn't run on Thursdays

 
Peterlee Bus Station Stand G
Horden Yoden Way
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Marina Asda
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

23 1

0807
0812
0817
0826

--
--

0839

23 1 23 1 23 1 23 1

0855

Then
at

these
mins

25 55

past
each
hour
until

1625
0901 31 01 1631
0906 36 06 1636
0915 45 15 1645

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

0928 58 28 1658

23 1

1655
1701
1706
1715

--
--

1728

23 1

1725
1731
1736
1745
1758
1801

--

 
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store
Horden Yoden Way
Peterlee Bus Station Stand E

23
0842
0847
0859
0908
0915
0921

23 23 23 23
0912

Then
at

these
mins

42 12

past
each
hour
until

1642
0917 47 17 1647
0929 59 29 1659
0938 08 38 1708
0945 15 45 1715
0951 21 51 1721

23
1712
1717
1729
1738
1745
1751

23
1742
1747
1759
1808
1815
1821

 
Peterlee Bus Station Stand G
Horden Yoden Way
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Marina Asda
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

23
0807
0812
0817
0826

--
--

0839

23 23 23 23
0855

Then
at

these
mins

25 55

past
each
hour
until

1625
0901 31 01 1631
0906 36 06 1636
0915 45 15 1645

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

0928 58 28 1658

23
1655
1701
1706
1715

--
--

1728

23
1725
1731
1736
1745
1758
1801

--

23 Hartlepool to Peterlee

via Peterlee - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Peterlee Bus Station Stand E

Monday to Friday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

Saturday - Peterlee Bus Station Stand E

Saturday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy


	Monday to Friday - Peterlee Bus Station Stand E
	Monday to Friday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
	Saturday - Peterlee Bus Station Stand E
	Saturday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

