

## 23 Hartlepool to Peterlee

via Peterlee - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

### Monday to Friday - Peterlee Bus Station Stand E

	23 <sup>1</sup>								
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy	0842	0912	42	12	1642	1712	1742		
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road	0847	0917	47	17	1647	1717	1747		
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue	0859	0929	Then at	59	29	past each	1659	1729	1759
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store	0908	0938	these mins	08	38	hour until	1708	1738	1808
Hornden Yoden Way	0915	0945		15	45		1715	1745	1815
Peterlee Bus Station Stand E	0921	0951		21	51		1721	1751	1821

<sup>1</sup> Doesn't run on Thursdays

### Monday to Friday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

	23 <sup>1</sup>								
Peterlee Bus Station Stand G	0807	0855	25	55	1625	1655	1725		
Hornden Yoden Way	0812	0901	31	01	1631	1701	1731		
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel	0817	0906	Then at	36	06	past each	1636	1706	1736
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue	0826	0915	these mins	45	15	hour until	1645	1715	1745
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road	-	-		-	-		-	-	1758
Marina Asda	-	-		-	-		-	-	1801
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy	0839	0928	58	28	1658	1728	-		

<sup>1</sup> Doesn't run on Thursdays

### Saturday - Peterlee Bus Station Stand E

	23	23	23	23	23	23	23		
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy	0842	0912	42	12	1642	1712	1742		
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road	0847	0917	47	17	1647	1717	1747		
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue	0859	0929	Then at	59	29	past each	1659	1729	1759
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store	0908	0938	these mins	08	38	hour until	1708	1738	1808
Hornden Yoden Way	0915	0945		15	45		1715	1745	1815
Peterlee Bus Station Stand E	0921	0951		21	51		1721	1751	1821

### Saturday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

	23	23	23	23	23	23	23		
Peterlee Bus Station Stand G	0807	0855	25	55	1625	1655	1725		
Hornden Yoden Way	0812	0901	31	01	1631	1701	1731		
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel	0817	0906	Then at	36	06	past each	1636	1706	1736
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue	0826	0915	these mins	45	15	hour until	1645	1715	1745
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road	-	-		-	-		-	-	1758
Marina Asda	-	-		-	-		-	-	1801
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy	0839	0928	58	28	1658	1728	-		